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Pos Nombre Tiempo

INFANTIL MASCULINO  (143) 2,4 km  120 m 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ, MATEO 16:11 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
PONTEVEDRA AROMON 0:42 2:17 3:05 3:33 5:17 6:12 6:47 8:16 9:50 10:22 10:56 11:27 12:38 14:07 15:08 15:53 16:11

0:42 1:35 0:48 0:28 1:44 0:55 0:35 1:29 1:34 0:32 0:34 0:31 1:11 1:29 1:01 0:45 0:18
2 GRIMALDI PÉREZ, YARED 23:24 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

PONTEVEDRA AROMON 0:46 2:47 3:37 4:16 6:10 7:32 8:12 10:04 11:41 12:20 13:04 14:48 16:52 19:15 22:11 23:04 23:24
0:46 2:01 0:50 0:39 1:54 1:22 0:40 1:52 1:37 0:39 0:44 1:44 2:04 2:23 2:56 0:53 0:20

3 ANTOÑÓN CASAL, HUGO 24:12 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
PONTEVEDRA AROMON 2:54 5:10 6:18 7:36 9:38 11:59 12:49 14:47 15:53 16:36 17:23 18:04 19:25 21:50 22:56 23:46 24:12

2:54 2:16 1:08 1:18 2:02 2:21 0:50 1:58 1:06 0:43 0:47 0:41 1:21 2:25 1:06 0:50 0:26
4 NOVOA GUTIÉRREZ, XIAN 27:12 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

CANGAS IES MARIA SOLIÑO 0:55 3:08 4:03 4:44 6:54 8:19 9:16 11:12 14:46 15:22 16:06 20:25 22:13 24:20 25:44 26:40 27:12
0:55 2:13 0:55 0:41 2:10 1:25 0:57 1:56 3:34 0:36 0:44 4:19 1:48 2:07 1:24 0:56 0:32

5 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ, BELTRÁN 33:43 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 1:26 8:30 9:21 10:14 13:00 15:16 16:14 18:42 22:02 22:41 23:33 24:29 27:05 29:42 31:55 33:21 33:43

1:26 7:04 0:51 0:53 2:46 2:16 0:58 2:28 3:20 0:39 0:52 0:56 2:36 2:37 2:13 1:26 0:22
6 PAZOS OTERO, MANUEL BREOG 42:10 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 1:40 5:10 6:32 10:44 14:12 15:47 18:50 20:51 22:26 24:12 26:06 29:28 30:43 38:10 39:24 40:02 42:10
1:40 3:30 1:22 4:12 3:28 1:35 3:03 2:01 1:35 1:46 1:54 3:22 1:15 7:27 1:14 0:38 2:08

6 PINTOS LOUZAO, YAGO 42:10 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 1:08 6:05 8:40 9:22 11:38 13:40 14:55 17:44 20:01 21:00 21:54 23:26 31:54 35:26 38:07 41:46 42:10

1:08 4:57 2:35 0:42 2:16 2:02 1:15 2:49 2:17 0:59 0:54 1:32 8:28 3:32 2:41 3:39 0:24
8 VÁZQUEZ CASTRO, DANIEL 44:19 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta *100

BARRO IES DE BARRO 2:26 7:58 10:42 11:24 13:36 15:41 16:58 19:47 22:04 22:59 23:58 25:28 33:53 37:37 40:02 43:50 44:19 43:57
2:26 5:32 2:44 0:42 2:12 2:05 1:17 2:49 2:17 0:55 0:59 1:30 8:25 3:44 2:25 3:48 0:29

9 SOUTO RODRÍGUEZ, IAGO 47:08 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 1:00 5:40 7:44 8:29 10:52 13:04 16:22 20:27 24:27 25:24 26:35 35:07 37:21 40:58 44:46 46:46 47:08

1:00 4:40 2:04 0:45 2:23 2:12 3:18 4:05 4:00 0:57 1:11 8:32 2:14 3:37 3:48 2:00 0:22
10 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, DIEG 49:29 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

TUI IES SAN PAIO 2:19 5:52 8:48 15:21 17:26 19:37 23:22 27:27 28:08 29:47 30:40 37:23 38:36 43:06 47:10 47:46 49:29
2:19 3:33 2:56 6:33 2:05 2:11 3:45 4:05 0:41 1:39 0:53 6:43 1:13 4:30 4:04 0:36 1:43

11 GARCÍA VILALVERDE, ANXO 50:56 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 1:39 7:30 9:12 13:32 15:03 16:07 20:25 24:19 25:01 26:11 26:51 29:08 38:31 40:58 50:04 50:32 50:56

1:39 5:51 1:42 4:20 1:31 1:04 4:18 3:54 0:42 1:10 0:40 2:17 9:23 2:27 9:06 0:28 0:24
12 COYA JARAMILLO, XOÁN 51:37 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

TUI IES SAN PAIO 1:48 6:49 10:26 17:58 19:30 21:23 23:58 28:16 29:26 31:21 32:47 39:45 42:12 45:28 49:15 50:00 51:37
1:48 5:01 3:37 7:32 1:32 1:53 2:35 4:18 1:10 1:55 1:26 6:58 2:27 3:16 3:47 0:45 1:37

13 LAMAS RODRÍGUEZ, ÁLVARO 57:18 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
BARRO IES DE BARRO 2:45 6:48 11:03 14:28 17:50 19:37 23:10 25:39 28:01 30:04 30:44 37:52 40:34 45:18 51:33 52:48 57:18

2:45 4:03 4:15 3:25 3:22 1:47 3:33 2:29 2:22 2:03 0:40 7:08 2:42 4:44 6:15 1:15 4:30
14 RIAL QUINTELA, ANTÓN 57:56 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

CANGAS IES MARIA SOLIÑO 1:28 7:02 9:41 11:36 15:19 18:14 19:15 26:32 29:17 30:30 32:12 33:59 38:02 46:06 55:41 57:25 57:56
1:28 5:34 2:39 1:55 3:43 2:55 1:01 7:17 2:45 1:13 1:42 1:47 4:03 8:04 9:35 1:44 0:31

15 JIMÉNEZ  DIZ, SANTIAGO 1:00:47 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 7:08 13:06 14:52 18:12 23:23 24:59 27:20 35:18 37:01 38:44 40:13 46:06 47:52 56:54 58:41 59:57 1:00:47

7:08 5:58 1:46 3:20 5:11 1:36 2:21 7:58 1:43 1:43 1:29 5:53 1:46 9:02 1:47 1:16 0:50
16 SESTELO  SOLLA, MARTÍN 1:01:13 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

TUI IES SAN PAIO 6:37 11:03 13:11 14:47 17:09 23:56 24:47 34:17 35:47 36:51 37:35 38:39 49:48 56:25 59:28 1:00:36 1:01:13
6:37 4:26 2:08 1:36 2:22 6:47 0:51 9:30 1:30 1:04 0:44 1:04 11:09 6:37 3:03 1:08 0:37

17 OVELLEIRO BARREIRO, MARCO 1:02:12 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta *32
PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 7:38 21:58 23:45 29:25 32:36 35:07 37:54 40:44 42:47 44:51 46:22 49:32 51:15 58:26 59:43 1:00:38 1:02:12 13:15

7:38 14:20 1:47 5:40 3:11 2:31 2:47 2:50 2:03 2:04 1:31 3:10 1:43 7:11 1:17 0:55 1:34
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Pos Nombre Tiempo

INFANTIL MASCULINO  (143) 2,4 km  120 m 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

18 DIOS CORTEGOSO, DIEGO 1:02:33 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta *100
PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 3:38 7:08 8:31 12:53 16:24 17:57 20:53 23:29 24:54 26:54 28:14 31:41 33:16 49:21 59:57 1:01:25 1:02:33 1:01:32

3:38 3:30 1:23 4:22 3:31 1:33 2:56 2:36 1:25 2:00 1:20 3:27 1:35 16:05 10:36 1:28 1:08
19 FONTENLA ALBOR, NOAH 1:04:39 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 11:24 17:29 19:10 23:51 26:32 29:03 31:11 37:43 38:51 40:28 44:44 48:26 56:33 58:09 59:29 1:03:51 1:04:39
11:24 6:05 1:41 4:41 2:41 2:31 2:08 6:32 1:08 1:37 4:16 3:42 8:07 1:36 1:20 4:22 0:48

20 ÁLVAREZ  FERNÁNDEZ, ANXO 1:06:45 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta *47
TUI IES SAN PAIO 3:47 14:09 16:36 33:46 36:14 37:59 39:25 42:34 48:44 50:33 51:30 53:05 56:31 1:01:21 1:05:02 1:06:18 1:06:45 1:00:01

3:47 10:22 2:27 17:10 2:28 1:45 1:26 3:09 6:10 1:49 0:57 1:35 3:26 4:50 3:41 1:16 0:27
21 CASTRO VIAÑO, ROBERTO 1:07:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 2:29 14:06 16:21 17:50 22:11 30:52 32:44 38:03 42:45 44:25 45:36 46:58 50:40 1:02:06 1:05:03 1:06:28 1:07:41
2:29 11:37 2:15 1:29 4:21 8:41 1:52 5:19 4:42 1:40 1:11 1:22 3:42 11:26 2:57 1:25 1:13

22 COMESAÑA FUENTES, PEDRO 1:08:36 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta *32 *47
PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 3:47 9:42 11:42 17:21 20:44 23:04 25:45 28:41 30:18 32:48 34:10 37:26 39:01 55:24 1:05:56 1:06:59 1:08:36 6:29 42:16

3:47 5:55 2:00 5:39 3:23 2:20 2:41 2:56 1:37 2:30 1:22 3:16 1:35 16:23 10:32 1:03 1:37
23 PARDAVILA FANDIÑO, ANDRÉS 1:08:53 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

CANGAS IES MARIA SOLIÑO 10:33 17:59 20:37 22:33 26:06 29:13 31:16 37:27 40:12 41:12 43:13 44:57 48:59 57:05 1:06:39 1:08:22 1:08:53
10:33 7:26 2:38 1:56 3:33 3:07 2:03 6:11 2:45 1:00 2:01 1:44 4:02 8:06 9:34 1:43 0:31

24 RODRÍGUEZ  DÍAZ, JAVIER 1:08:55 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 1:38 13:29 14:41 16:18 21:15 22:43 23:38 29:53 45:22 46:34 48:20 49:04 55:59 1:04:49 1:07:10 1:08:27 1:08:55

1:38 11:51 1:12 1:37 4:57 1:28 0:55 6:15 15:29 1:12 1:46 0:44 6:55 8:50 2:21 1:17 0:28
25 BALAGONES QUINTERO, MARIO 1:12:08 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta *31 *100

PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 9:12 14:10 15:42 33:27 37:48 40:28 43:56 50:31 52:27 54:44 56:33 59:23 1:01:10 1:08:17 1:09:29 1:10:15 1:12:08 2:54 1:10:24
9:12 4:58 1:32 17:45 4:21 2:40 3:28 6:35 1:56 2:17 1:49 2:50 1:47 7:07 1:12 0:46 1:53

26 ROMERO  FANDIÑO, YOHANIS EM 1:12:31 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 3:30 15:11 17:06 20:17 25:45 27:04 29:59 37:52 39:29 40:39 45:44 56:06 57:15 1:03:16 1:10:46 1:11:57 1:12:31

3:30 11:41 1:55 3:11 5:28 1:19 2:55 7:53 1:37 1:10 5:05 10:22 1:09 6:01 7:30 1:11 0:34
27 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALEXA 1:13:14 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 8:04 16:11 17:35 21:18 28:55 34:31 38:10 43:02 45:15 49:24 53:42 57:46 1:00:26 1:06:14 1:10:26 1:12:25 1:13:14
8:04 8:07 1:24 3:43 7:37 5:36 3:39 4:52 2:13 4:09 4:18 4:04 2:40 5:48 4:12 1:59 0:49

28 RODRIGUEZ  RODRIGUEZ, MATE 1:13:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 9:44 13:05 19:16 20:03 27:05 28:06 29:22 35:46 49:26 50:15 51:24 52:40 1:01:21 1:09:28 1:12:33 1:13:32 1:13:58

9:44 3:21 6:11 0:47 7:02 1:01 1:16 6:24 13:40 0:49 1:09 1:16 8:41 8:07 3:05 0:59 0:26
29 GONZÁLEZ  LARRAMENDI, PABL 1:14:31 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

TUI IES SAN PAIO 5:35 17:08 19:04 21:56 27:42 29:05 31:55 39:13 40:22 42:37 47:43 58:02 59:20 1:05:17 1:12:38 1:13:47 1:14:31
5:35 11:33 1:56 2:52 5:46 1:23 2:50 7:18 1:09 2:15 5:06 10:19 1:18 5:57 7:21 1:09 0:44

30 TEIXEIRA PINTOS, DANIEL 1:14:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 1:45 5:15 9:25 10:39 22:58 26:34 28:00 32:08 36:19 37:37 39:04 41:46 45:35 1:03:36 1:12:21 1:13:40 1:14:39

1:45 3:30 4:10 1:14 12:19 3:36 1:26 4:08 4:11 1:18 1:27 2:42 3:49 18:01 8:45 1:19 0:59
31 FERNÁNDEZ  GONZÁLEZ, CHRI 1:14:46 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

TUI IES SAN PAIO 9:42 17:55 18:45 32:01 37:35 39:13 41:21 49:25 51:35 53:04 54:12 1:00:01 1:01:57 1:10:55 1:12:35 1:13:55 1:14:46
9:42 8:13 0:50 13:16 5:34 1:38 2:08 8:04 2:10 1:29 1:08 5:49 1:56 8:58 1:40 1:20 0:51

32 MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ, IVÁN 1:15:07 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 5:00 12:25 15:06 19:11 26:29 28:05 32:01 35:55 38:22 41:13 53:01 57:52 59:21 1:09:49 1:13:21 1:14:22 1:15:07

5:00 7:25 2:41 4:05 7:18 1:36 3:56 3:54 2:27 2:51 11:48 4:51 1:29 10:28 3:32 1:01 0:45
33 COVELO VIDAL, PABLO 1:15:42 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 12:30 22:11 24:18 25:47 30:05 38:48 40:49 45:44 50:29 52:18 53:30 54:55 58:51 1:10:02 1:13:04 1:14:30 1:15:42
12:30 9:41 2:07 1:29 4:18 8:43 2:01 4:55 4:45 1:49 1:12 1:25 3:56 11:11 3:02 1:26 1:12

34 NOVO  PAMPILLÓN, JOEL 1:16:33 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 5:29 19:03 22:34 24:30 29:23 36:52 39:33 47:38 51:49 54:28 57:06 1:00:34 1:03:36 1:09:24 1:12:10 1:13:48 1:16:33

5:29 13:34 3:31 1:56 4:53 7:29 2:41 8:05 4:11 2:39 2:38 3:28 3:02 5:48 2:46 1:38 2:45
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Pos Nombre Tiempo

INFANTIL MASCULINO  (143) 2,4 km  120 m 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

35 ARRANZ VIDAL, JAIRO 1:20:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 3:15 11:35 14:02 15:35 25:19 29:22 33:27 50:13 55:13 57:12 1:00:00 1:01:33 1:10:00 1:13:33 1:16:12 1:19:55 1:20:25

3:15 8:20 2:27 1:33 9:44 4:03 4:05 16:46 5:00 1:59 2:48 1:33 8:27 3:33 2:39 3:43 0:30
36 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZAS, MARCOS 1:21:28 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 4:18 8:09 9:41 25:12 30:25 34:29 37:44 44:40 46:32 48:21 50:29 53:43 55:19 1:11:55 1:19:57 1:20:48 1:21:28
4:18 3:51 1:32 15:31 5:13 4:04 3:15 6:56 1:52 1:49 2:08 3:14 1:36 16:36 8:02 0:51 0:40

37 LEÓN DOMÍNGUEZ, HUGO 1:21:52 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 5:26 25:13 26:31 29:44 37:56 43:32 46:53 51:31 53:15 55:00 1:02:07 1:06:43 1:08:54 1:13:34 1:19:15 1:21:06 1:21:52

5:26 19:47 1:18 3:13 8:12 5:36 3:21 4:38 1:44 1:45 7:07 4:36 2:11 4:40 5:41 1:51 0:46
38 SANGIAO SABARÍS, JUAN JOSÉ 1:22:42 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

BARRO IES DE BARRO 2:35 12:07 13:33 33:19 36:01 37:46 40:42 52:01 53:47 56:14 1:01:07 1:05:36 1:07:08 1:13:57 1:20:57 1:21:58 1:22:42
2:35 9:32 1:26 19:46 2:42 1:45 2:56 11:19 1:46 2:27 4:53 4:29 1:32 6:49 7:00 1:01 0:44

39 PÍO VÁZQUEZ, MARIO 1:23:01 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 12:51 20:28 23:05 27:16 34:21 36:04 39:58 43:52 46:07 49:04 1:01:04 1:05:33 1:07:26 1:15:50 1:19:16 1:20:14 1:23:01

12:51 7:37 2:37 4:11 7:05 1:43 3:54 3:54 2:15 2:57 12:00 4:29 1:53 8:24 3:26 0:58 2:47
40 URIZ EXPÓSITO, EMILIO-ANDRÉ 1:25:13 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 8:10 28:08 29:48 33:06 40:50 46:34 50:14 54:16 56:53 1:01:16 1:05:37 1:09:55 1:12:32 1:18:25 1:22:14 1:24:22 1:25:13
8:10 19:58 1:40 3:18 7:44 5:44 3:40 4:02 2:37 4:23 4:21 4:18 2:37 5:53 3:49 2:08 0:51

41 SOLLA  PONCE, ANXO 1:26:20 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 6:19 20:08 21:43 30:31 32:58 35:28 39:26 46:05 47:53 50:01 52:11 56:52 59:37 1:03:08 1:25:09 1:25:53 1:26:20

6:19 13:49 1:35 8:48 2:27 2:30 3:58 6:39 1:48 2:08 2:10 4:41 2:45 3:31 22:01 0:44 0:27
42 DE LA FUENTE VILAS, BRAIS 1:26:43 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

BARRO IES DE BARRO 3:58 18:18 21:29 23:05 37:28 40:05 41:39 46:32 55:07 58:23 1:00:08 1:06:26 1:11:09 1:18:41 1:22:46 1:25:55 1:26:43
3:58 14:20 3:11 1:36 14:23 2:37 1:34 4:53 8:35 3:16 1:45 6:18 4:43 7:32 4:05 3:09 0:48

43 ALONSO  ALONSO, LUCAS 1:27:26 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta
TUI IES SAN PAIO 3:00 8:18 9:54 33:39 41:51 45:37 49:10 53:30 56:13 1:00:51 1:03:23 1:06:40 1:08:25 1:21:13 1:24:22 1:26:30 1:27:26

3:00 5:18 1:36 23:45 8:12 3:46 3:33 4:20 2:43 4:38 2:32 3:17 1:45 12:48 3:09 2:08 0:56
44 SANMARTÍN FILGUEIRA, ANGEL 1:28:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 5:55 19:19 23:37 24:42 35:04 39:32 42:20 46:06 50:13 51:35 52:57 55:43 59:34 1:19:19 1:26:17 1:27:39 1:28:26
5:55 13:24 4:18 1:05 10:22 4:28 2:48 3:46 4:07 1:22 1:22 2:46 3:51 19:45 6:58 1:22 0:47

45 MUÑIZ PINTOS, DAVID 1:30:34 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
BARRO IES DE BARRO 2:05 7:48 10:20 18:04 24:49 28:36 31:48 36:22 40:53 42:22 44:14 1:02:29 1:07:07 1:22:39 1:25:10 1:27:40 1:30:34

2:05 5:43 2:32 7:44 6:45 3:47 3:12 4:34 4:31 1:29 1:52 18:15 4:38 15:32 2:31 2:30 2:54
46 COUTO FIGUEROA, SIMÓN 1:30:59 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 20:50 28:23 31:01 35:05 42:08 43:56 47:56 51:50 54:05 56:59 1:11:09 1:13:25 1:15:30 1:23:47 1:27:12 1:28:15 1:30:59
20:50 7:33 2:38 4:04 7:03 1:48 4:00 3:54 2:15 2:54 14:10 2:16 2:05 8:17 3:25 1:03 2:44

47 MÍGUEZ LAGO, SAMUEL 1:31:52 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta *31
CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 3:36 15:19 17:55 32:57 37:00 39:49 43:16 50:45 52:49 54:48 57:08 1:08:38 1:10:38 1:18:46 1:29:31 1:30:55 1:31:52 2:20

3:36 11:43 2:36 15:02 4:03 2:49 3:27 7:29 2:04 1:59 2:20 11:30 2:00 8:08 10:45 1:24 0:57
48 RUEDA LÓPEZ, JUAN WONDIE 1:32:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 17:15 23:16 27:19 28:33 40:56 44:25 45:59 49:55 54:12 55:22 56:55 59:41 1:03:30 1:23:07 1:30:08 1:31:31 1:32:39
17:15 6:01 4:03 1:14 12:23 3:29 1:34 3:56 4:17 1:10 1:33 2:46 3:49 19:37 7:01 1:23 1:08

49 VEGA VIDAL, ANTÓN 1:33:36 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 3:03 6:54 12:19 13:18 19:13 29:44 36:39 39:52 44:43 45:49 47:14 1:09:13 1:20:14 1:26:58 1:30:21 1:32:16 1:33:36

3:03 3:51 5:25 0:59 5:55 10:31 6:55 3:13 4:51 1:06 1:25 21:59 11:01 6:44 3:23 1:55 1:20
50 FONTENLA ALBOR, NATHAN 1:34:33 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta

PONTEVEDRA IES XUNQUEIRA II 19:13 25:09 29:20 30:32 42:54 46:32 48:01 52:02 56:17 57:33 58:44 1:01:39 1:05:24 1:23:32 1:32:12 1:33:26 1:34:33
19:13 5:56 4:11 1:12 12:22 3:38 1:29 4:01 4:15 1:16 1:11 2:55 3:45 18:08 8:40 1:14 1:07

51 FIGUEROA RODRÍGUEZ, DAVID 1:37:04 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta *100
CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 9:38 21:21 23:57 38:27 43:05 45:30 49:21 57:11 58:44 1:00:45 1:03:06 1:14:30 1:16:14 1:24:37 1:35:38 1:36:35 1:37:04 1:36:41

9:38 11:43 2:36 14:30 4:38 2:25 3:51 7:50 1:33 2:01 2:21 11:24 1:44 8:23 11:01 0:57 0:29
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Pos Nombre Tiempo

INFANTIL MASCULINO  (143) 2,4 km  120 m 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

52 FORTES CORTÉS, MIGUEL ÁNGE 1:43:10 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(42) 5(40) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(43) 10(44) 11(34) 12(35) 13(36) 14(37) 15(38) 16(100) Meta
CHAPELA IES CHAPELA 17:35 37:28 42:23 48:00 52:01 57:50 1:00:23 1:06:04 1:11:08 1:12:53 1:14:52 1:23:04 1:28:27 1:36:50 1:39:54 1:42:06 1:43:10

17:35 19:53 4:55 5:37 4:01 5:49 2:33 5:41 5:04 1:45 1:59 8:12 5:23 8:23 3:04 2:12 1:04
53 FREIRÍA  MARTÍNEZ, DAVID 1:45:42 1(48) 2(53) 3(54) 4(40) 5(41) 6(54) 7(34) 8(43) 9(52) 10(34) 11(35) 12(36) 13(49) 14(37) 15(46) 16(100) Meta

TUI IES SAN PAIO 7:15 19:24 21:36 31:13 33:48 35:58 48:07 58:40 1:02:15 1:05:35 1:12:14 1:16:40 1:19:39 1:23:20 1:43:45 1:45:12 1:45:42
7:15 12:09 2:12 9:37 2:35 2:10 12:09 10:33 3:35 3:20 6:39 4:26 2:59 3:41 20:25 1:27 0:30

